Page 1 of 4
ECCO Electronics Technology Co.,ltd
50WAC/DC converter
Typical Performance
F E AT U R E S
■ Wide input voltage range

② Power adaptation mode：A（AC-DC） ⑥ output voltage
③ Output power(W)
⑦
I: Dual output isolated
④ Normal input voltage J:Millitary level
Product Program
PART # Input voltage range
Output voltage / current
VO1 VO2 VO3
V mA V mA V mA
LA50-220S05B
220V(100~265VAC)
120~380VDC
5V 10000mA
LA50-220S09B 9V 5556mA
LA50-220S12B 12V 4200mA
LA50-220S15B 15V 3333mA
LA50-220S24B 24V 2100mA
LA50-220D05B +5V 5000mA -5V 5000mA
Page 3 of 4
LA50-220D12B +12V 2100mA -12V 2100mA
LA50-220D24B +24V 1050mA -24V 1050mA
*NOTE:
The output ripple noise (peak value) measurement, please reference module test instructions.
Mechanical Dimension
BOTTON VIEW